
 

Election: 2018 General
Jurisdiction: Kendall County
Date: 2018-11-06 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 78788
Ballots Cast: 45534
Voter Turnout: 58%
Active Precincts: 87

Candidate: STEVE DUTNER (LIB)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
SECRETARY OF STATE 1282 2.84

Contest: SECRETARY OF STATE

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BRISTOL 13 35 3.6
BRISTOL 9 30 4.5
BRISTOL 16 29 4.49
BRISTOL 7 28 4.49
LITTLE ROCK 10 27 4.43
BRISTOL 10 26 4.12
BRISTOL 12 26 4.11
KENDALL 3 25 3.61
OSWEGO 39 AU03 24 3.68
NA AU SAY 4 23 4.15
OSWEGO 4 23 3.54
OSWEGO 30 23 3.46
OSWEGO 33 22 2.82
LITTLE ROCK 9 22 5.12
OSWEGO 36 22 2.45
BRISTOL 11 21 3.02
OSWEGO 2 21 2.07
OSWEGO 35 21 3.09
OSWEGO 38 AU02 19 2.75
OSWEGO 24 18 3.11
NA AU SAY 2 18 1.91
BRISTOL 5 18 2.07
BRISTOL 6 18 3.42
OSWEGO 8 17 3.04
SEWARD 1 17 2.56
OSWEGO 28 17 2.69
BRISTOL 15 17 2.29
KENDALL 4 17 2.56
OSWEGO 22 17 2.84
OSWEGO 15 17 4.86
OSWEGO 25 16 2.66
LITTLE ROCK 1 16 4.13
OSWEGO 21 16 2.33
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OSWEGO 29 16 2.51
LITTLE ROCK 5 15 5.42
LITTLE ROCK 6 15 4.79
SEWARD 2 15 2.85
NA AU SAY 3 15 2.92
BRISTOL 14 15 2.73
OSWEGO 37 AU01 15 2.94
FOX 2 14 3.23
OSWEGO 26 14 1.92
OSWEGO 11 14 2.81
OSWEGO 27 14 3.98
KENDALL 2 14 3.09
BIG GROVE 1 14 3.09
BRISTOL 18 13 3.07
OSWEGO 9 13 2.5
BRISTOL 4 13 2.75
LITTLE ROCK 11 13 3.25
KENDALL 5 13 2.21
BRISTOL 1 13 2.5
KENDALL 6 13 2.08
SEWARD 3 12 1.54
OSWEGO 23 12 2.91
OSWEGO 18 11 3.96
OSWEGO 12 11 3.81
LITTLE ROCK 3 11 2.89
LITTLE ROCK 4 11 3.38
BRISTOL 17 11 1.88
OSWEGO 7 11 2.17
OSWEGO 31 11 1.54
LISBON 1 11 2.87
OSWEGO 16 10 2.72
OSWEGO 32 10 2.38
LITTLE ROCK 7 10 2.79
OSWEGO 10 10 2.37
KENDALL 1 10 2.59
OSWEGO 5 10 4.17
OSWEGO 34 9 1.85
LITTLE ROCK 8 9 2.39
OSWEGO 19 9 1.97
NA AU SAY 5 9 1.88
LITTLE ROCK 2 9 4.15
OSWEGO 14 9 4.57
FOX 1 8 2.32
BRISTOL 3 8 1.4
OSWEGO 13 8 1.65
NA AU SAY 1 7 1.08
BRISTOL 8 7 2.09
OSWEGO 20 6 1.49
BRISTOL 2 5 1.77
OSWEGO 1 5 2.21
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OSWEGO 3 5 2.25
OSWEGO 6 5 2.12
OSWEGO 17 4 1.1
BIG GROVE 2 1 0.44
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